
DISTRICT III AAA GIRLS 
HERSHEY PARK 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser 
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD
 
  1 Warwick High School      63    2    9   13   15   24   30   33    20:34    1:14
  2 Cumberland Valley       135    1   27   28   32   47   61   91    20:54    1:57
  3 Governor Mifflin Girl   184    5   20   40   46   73  119  131    21:14    1:56
  4 Chambersburg High Sch   199   23   25   37   54   60   99  108    21:22    0:48
  5 Manheim Township        214   17   44   48   50   55   59  233    21:24    0:51
  6 York Suburban Hs        238   10   11   66   72   79   93  128    21:30    1:42
  7 Exeter Township Girls   249    7    8   63   69  102  132  167    21:29    2:21
  8 Carlisle                267   18   21   51   77  100  124  217    21:40    1:44
  9 Solanco                 301    3   67   70   80   81  112  155    21:44    2:08
 10 Muhlenberg High Schoo   323   31   41   45   64  142  255  256    21:53    2:14
 11 Central York            367    4   52   78  115  118  156  219    22:00    2:50
 12 Hempfield Hs            415   12   68   82  117  136  154  157    22:14    2:36
 13 Shippensburg            437   65   88   89   94  101  174  208    22:22    0:40
 14 Northern York           461   35   42   83  150  151  229  239    22:23    2:14
 15 Hershey High Trojans    462   16   36  110  140  160  210  215    22:24    2:57
 16 Conrad Weiser           476   29   49   84  153  161  201  237    22:27    2:41
 17 Elizabethtown           478   22   26   85  149  196  225  236    22:26    3:21
 18 Wilson                  482    6   56  104  147  169  250         22:24    3:41
 19 Dallastown Area High    510   62   74  114  127  133  205  264    22:41    1:21
 20 Lower Dauphin           515   39   43  107  144  182  212  232    22:36    2:48
 21 Cocalico                519   34   76  111  126  172  181  243    22:41    2:47
 22 Lampeter-Strasburg      550   87   95   97  130  141              22:46    1:05
 23 Garden Spot             640   38  113  120  177  192  220  231    23:07    2:56
 24 Palmyra High School     653   98  134  137  139  145  148  152    23:10    0:52
 25 Red Lion Area High Sc   695   90  125  146  158  176  227  251    23:21    1:40
 26 Ephrata                 737   58  162  164  170  183  252         23:29    2:26
 27 Daniel Boone            752  105  116  159  175  197  222  224    23:33    1:38
28* South Western           774  123  135  138  179  199  226  249    23:37    1:17
29* Penn Manor              774   57  103  180  204  230  241  254    23:32    3:05
 30 Cedar Crest             794   92  143  168  188  203  245  261    23:40    2:00
 31 Spring Grove Area       805   71  122  194  195  223  247  257    23:41    2:31
 32 Twin Valley             807  106  109  190  193  209  234  253    23:42    1:48
 33 Central Dauphin         808   96  163  178  185  186  189  202    23:46    1:42
 34 Cedar Cliff             817   53   86  214  218  246  262         23:41    3:47
 35 Mechanicsburg           883   14  171  191  248  259  268         24:04    5:12
 36 New Oxford Hs -- Girl   891   19  129  216  260  267              24:18    5:51
 37 Central Dauphin East    895  165  166  173  184  207  213  240    24:05    0:36
 38 Northern Lebanon        901   75  187  200  211  228  238  242    24:00    2:32
 39 Susquehanna Twp.       1042  121  198  221  244  258              24:39    2:50
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 40 West Perry High Schoo  1235  206  235  263  265  266              25:46    2:05
 
Incomplete Teams: Big Spring, Donegal, Dover, East Pennsboro Area, Eastern York High
Fleetwood Area, Gettysburg Hs Girls X, Greencastle-Antrim Hs, J P. McCaskey, James B
Kennard Dale, Lebanon High School, Manheim Central, Northeastern York, Reading High
Red Land, Susquehannock, Waynesboro, West York High School, York County Tech 
 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
 
1. Warwick High School 
    2  Allison Mannon, Sr         19:49    6:23 
    9  Emily Cameron, Fr          20:30    6:37 
   13  Emily Graber, Jr           20:43    6:41 
   15  Kristine Gutshall, Sr      20:47    6:42 
   24  Alicia O'Donel, Jr         21:02    6:47 
   30  Kristi Reidenbaugh, So     21:08    6:49 
   33  Alicia Spotts, Sr          21:13    6:50 
Total Time = 1:42:49     Total Places = 63 
 
 
2. Cumberland Valley 
    1  Leigha Anderson, Jr        19:35    6:19 
   27  Krista Nemeth, Jr          21:05    6:48 
   28  Claire Werner, Jr          21:06    6:48 
   32  Hayley Kidd, Sr            21:11    6:50 
   47  Eva Karkuff, Fr            21:31    6:56 
   61  Jackie Falconer, Fr        21:51    7:03 
   91  Joanne Pokrzywa, Fr        22:25    7:14 
Total Time = 1:44:26     Total Places = 135 
 
 
3. Governor Mifflin Girl 
    5  Tessa Mundell, Fr          20:14    6:31 
   20  Cara Guth, Sr              20:56    6:45 
   40  Haley Mohn, So             21:20    6:53 
   46  Dana Frebel, So            21:31    6:56 
   73  Amy Jordan, So             22:10    7:09 
  119  Ellen Humberston, Sr       23:00    7:25 
  131  Courtney Weik, Sr          23:11    7:28 
Total Time = 1:46:10     Total Places = 184 
 
 
4. Chambersburg High Sch 
   23  Maeve Charlesworth, Sr     21:01    6:47 
   25  Alayna Merkle, Sr          21:02    6:47 
   37  Laurie Jones, Sr           21:18    6:52 
   54  McKenzie Doyle, Jr         21:39    6:59 
   60  Haley Jones, Fr            21:49    7:02 
   99  Carolyn Dann, Fr           22:37    7:18 
  108  Bekah Elbel, So            22:45    7:20 
Total Time = 1:46:48     Total Places = 199 
 
 
5. Manheim Township 
   17  Kayla Robertson, So        20:50    6:43 
   44  Meghan Leutner, So         21:27    6:55 
   48  Rosalind Reynolds, Sr      21:32    6:57 

Page 2 of 14DISTRICT III AAA GIRLS

10/28/2009http://district3.piaa.org/crosscountry/2009/G3.htm.HTML



   50  Lindsay High, Jr           21:33    6:57 
   55  Jennifer Lackman, Jr       21:40    6:59 
   59  Abby Ness, Jr              21:47    7:01 
  233  Brittany Stoll, So         24:58    8:03 
Total Time = 1:46:59     Total Places = 214 
 
6. York Suburban Hs 
   10  Lilly Cosaro, So           20:33    6:38 
   11  Michelle Roos, Sr          20:37    6:39 
   66  Hannah Jones, So           21:59    7:05 
   72  Jessica Foster, Sr         22:07    7:08 
   79  Alexanda Lackey, So        22:14    7:10 
   93  Sara Wallace, Jr           22:25    7:14 
  128  Tessa Stewart, Fr          23:10    7:28 
Total Time = 1:47:28     Total Places = 238 
 
7. Exeter Township Girls 
    7  Amanda Quaglia, So         20:18    6:33 
    8  Sarah Brzostek, Fr         20:27    6:36 
   63  Nicole Leskowicz, So       21:56    7:04 
   69  Allison Larock, Sr         22:05    7:07 
  102  Mandy Flamm, Jr            22:39    7:18 
  132  Maggie Ehlert, So          23:13    7:29 
  167  Melanie Sayres, So         23:53    7:42 
Total Time = 1:47:23     Total Places = 249 
 
8. Carlisle 
   18  Morgan Mahlock, Fr         20:54    6:44 
   21  April Schlusser, Jr        20:59    6:46 
   51  Becky Hoy, So              21:36    6:58 
   77  Amy Kauffman, Sr           22:13    7:10 
  100  Maddie Bierley, Fr         22:38    7:18 
  124  Sarah Bybee, Jr            23:06    7:27 
  217  Calli Wise, Fr             24:33    7:55 
Total Time = 1:48:18     Total Places = 267 
 
9. Solanco 
    3  Taylor Ludman, Sr          20:07    6:29 
   67  Jillian Eberly, Fr         22:01    7:06 
   70  Vontoria Post, Fr          22:06    7:08 
   80  Laura Bowman, Jr           22:14    7:10 
   81  Rachel Cairns, Fr          22:14    7:10 
  112  Rebekah Linde, Fr          22:53    7:23 
  155  Brittany Musselman, Sr     23:37    7:37 
Total Time = 1:48:40     Total Places = 301 
 
10. Muhlenberg High Schoo 
   31  Kelsy Rushing, Sr          21:10    6:50 
   41  Savannah Hahn, Sr          21:23    6:54 
   45  Aubrey Douglas, So         21:31    6:56 
   64  Krystal Gangaway, Sr       21:57    7:05 
  142  Erica Ligenza, So          23:24    7:33 
  255  Amanda Eager, Sr           25:38    8:16 
  256  Danielle Rushing, So       25:40    8:17 
Total Time = 1:49:23     Total Places = 323 
 
11. Central York 
    4  Kelsey Ibarra, Fr          20:11    6:30 
   52  Katie Crum, So             21:37    6:58 
   78  Sammi Stoltzfus, Jr        22:13    7:10 
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  115  Cayla Clawson, Sr          22:58    7:24 
  118  Katelynn Zidanic, Sr       23:00    7:25 
  156  Marissa Fauth, So          23:38    7:37 
  219  Courtney Peterson, Jr      24:34    7:55 
Total Time = 1:49:57     Total Places = 367 
 
12. Hempfield Hs 
   12  Natasha Henderson, Jr      20:41    6:40 
   68  Kelley Donovan, Jr         22:01    7:06 
   82  Danielle Loiseau, Jr       22:15    7:10 
  117  Shaina Melnick, Jr         22:59    7:25 
  136  Marie Loiseau, Sr          23:16    7:30 
  154  Laura Godshalk, Jr         23:37    7:37 
  157  Rachael Grube, So          23:40    7:38 
Total Time = 1:51:10     Total Places = 415 
 
13. Shippensburg 
   65  Jessica Howard, Sr         21:59    7:05 
   88  Marqueax Spence, So        22:21    7:12 
   89  Reynah Spence, So          22:23    7:13 
   94  Ivy Eliff, Jr              22:27    7:14 
  101  Michelle Burkholder, Jr    22:38    7:18 
  174  Laura Caudill, Jr          24:01    7:45 
  208  Megan Baer, So             24:29    7:54 
Total Time = 1:51:46     Total Places = 437 
 
14. Northern York 
   35  Taryn Weaver, Jr           21:16    6:51 
   42  Kaylin Delvecchio, Jr      21:23    6:54 
   83  Maegan Boucher, Sr         22:17    7:11 
  150  Kristin Taylor, Sr         23:29    7:34 
  151  Kariann Hollinger, So      23:30    7:35 
  229  Sara Murphy, Jr            24:45    7:59 
  239  Cassie Hinson, Jr          25:07    8:06 
Total Time = 1:51:53     Total Places = 461 
 
15. Hershey High Trojans 
   16  Emma Shank, Sr             20:48    6:42 
   36  Karen Sassaman, Jr         21:17    6:52 
  110  Erin Vrana, Fr             22:47    7:21 
  140  Rachel Forray, So          23:21    7:32 
  160  Kelsey Kodak, Jr           23:44    7:39 
  210  Claire Trescher, So        24:31    7:54 
  215  Sarah Brechbill, Jr        24:33    7:55 
Total Time = 1:51:56     Total Places = 462 
 
16. Conrad Weiser 
   29  Kate Yoh, Jr               21:06    6:48 
   49  Goldie Nicotra, Fr         21:32    6:57 
   84  Shayna Speicher, Jr        22:18    7:11 
  153  Alex Vile, Fr              23:34    7:36 
  161  Madi Bunnell, Fr           23:47    7:40 
  201  Taylor Cipolla, Jr         24:22    7:51 
  237  Kristinn Davis, So         25:06    8:06 
Total Time = 1:52:15     Total Places = 476 
 
17. Elizabethtown 
   22  Olivia Esbenshade, Fr      20:59    6:46 
   26  Elisabeth Schlicker, Sr    21:04    6:48 
   85  Julia Spittal, So          22:18    7:11 
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  149  Angela Vertucci, Jr        23:29    7:34 
  196  Shea Mascia, Sr            24:19    7:51 
  225  Sarah Kauffman, Sr         24:41    7:58 
  236  Kristi Frye, Sr            25:04    8:05 
Total Time = 1:52:08     Total Places = 478 
 
18. Wilson 
    6  Maggie Lawrence, Jr        20:16    6:32 
   56  Olivia Kenney, Sr          21:40    6:59 
  104  Erika Peiffer, Sr          22:41    7:19 
  147  Lauren Kidd, Sr            23:28    7:34 
  169  Rachel Strickler, Jr       23:56    7:43 
  250  Bridget Carrigan, Jr       25:30    8:13 
Total Time = 1:51:59     Total Places = 482 
 
19. Dallastown Area High 
   62  Brynna Kilishek, Jr        21:53    7:03 
   74  Elizabeth Rothrock, Fr     22:11    7:09 
  114  Victoria Donaldson, Fr     22:57    7:24 
  127  Shannon Zimardo, Jr        23:08    7:28 
  133  Staci Stayer, Sr           23:13    7:29 
  205  Molly Blakely, So          24:25    7:53 
  264  Hannah Lane, Jr            26:24    8:31 
Total Time = 1:53:21     Total Places = 510 
 
20. Lower Dauphin 
   39  Jenna Flickenger, So       21:20    6:53 
   43  Aleyiah Ross, Jr           21:24    6:54 
  107  Katie Raudenbush, So       22:45    7:20 
  144  Mary Cooper, Jr            23:24    7:33 
  182  Brittany King, Sr          24:08    7:47 
  212  Emily Banks, So            24:31    7:55 
  232  Kiki Weaver, So            24:51    8:01 
Total Time = 1:52:59     Total Places = 515 
 
21. Cocalico 
   34  Leah Wallace, So           21:13    6:51 
   76  Samantha Young, So         22:12    7:10 
  111  Avery Longstaff, So        22:52    7:22 
  126  Kari Longstaff, So         23:07    7:27 
  172  Amanda Drexel, Fr          24:00    7:44 
  181  Shannon Hoeveler, Fr       24:08    7:47 
  243  Kristyn Starr, Jr          25:19    8:10 
Total Time = 1:53:23     Total Places = 519 
 
22. Lampeter-Strasburg 
   87  Melanie Barr, Sr           22:18    7:12 
   95  Riley Habowski, Fr         22:28    7:15 
   97  Jenny Lines, So            22:31    7:16 
  130  Brianna Miranda, Fr        23:10    7:28 
  141  Jess Visneski, Sr          23:23    7:33 
Total Time = 1:53:49     Total Places = 550 
 
23. Garden Spot 
   38  Emily Martin, Jr           21:20    6:53 
  113  Tasha Becker, So           22:54    7:23 
  120  Emily Mancuso, Jr          23:02    7:26 
  177  Erin Shirk, Fr             24:05    7:46 
  192  Courtney Keen, Fr          24:16    7:49 
  220  Emily Gockley, Sr          24:36    7:56 
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  231  Meghan Clisham, Sr         24:48    8:00 
Total Time = 1:55:35     Total Places = 640 
 
24. Palmyra High School 
   98  Hannah Galvan, So          22:33    7:16 
  134  Olivia Farabaugh, Fr       23:15    7:30 
  137  Jessie Kulp, Sr            23:17    7:31 
  139  Monica Venturella, Fr      23:20    7:31 
  145  Erica Mellinger, So        23:25    7:33 
  148  Kaitlyn Hogue, Sr          23:29    7:34 
  152  Mariah Ricci, Fr           23:30    7:35 
Total Time = 1:55:48     Total Places = 653 
 
25. Red Lion Area High Sc 
   90  Naomi Scharf, Fr           22:24    7:13 
  125  Morgan Klunk, Fr           23:07    7:27 
  146  Ally McClure, Sr           23:28    7:34 
  158  Brittany Truscott, Sr      23:42    7:38 
  176  Hannah Kunce, Sr           24:03    7:45 
  227  Shayla Marshall, So        24:43    7:58 
  251  Hope Georgantis, Sr        25:30    8:13 
Total Time = 1:56:41     Total Places = 695 
 
26. Ephrata 
   58  Caitlin Davies, Jr         21:43    7:00 
  162  Madison Walmer, Fr         23:48    7:40 
  164  Melynda Beam, So           23:51    7:42 
  170  Stephanie Lyons, Sr        23:56    7:43 
  183  Maren Bruggemann, Jr       24:08    7:47 
  252  Emily Blackshire, Fr       25:32    8:14 
Total Time = 1:57:25     Total Places = 737 
 
27. Daniel Boone 
  105  Erin McGreal, Jr           22:42    7:19 
  116  Samantha Eigenbrot, Fr     22:59    7:25 
  159  Sarah-Anne Rohlfing, Sr    23:43    7:39 
  175  Sarah Seasholtz, Fr        24:01    7:45 
  197  Alyssa Murphy, Jr          24:20    7:51 
  222  Lauren Grier, Fr           24:37    7:56 
  224  Devon Chilensky, Jr        24:38    7:57 
Total Time = 1:57:43     Total Places = 752 
 
28*. South Western 
  123  Abby Jones, Sr             23:04    7:26 
  135  Lauren Roesch, Sr          23:15    7:30 
  138  Erin Laird, So             23:19    7:31 
  179  Jenna Hoffnagle, Fr        24:07    7:47 
  199  Shannon Laird, So          24:20    7:51 
  226  Amy Spiglemyer, Fr         24:41    7:58 
  249  Kara Heavel, Sr            25:29    8:13 
Total Time = 1:58:04     Total Places = 774 
 
29*. Penn Manor 
   57  Marcy Herr, Sr             21:43    7:00 
  103  Breanne Funk, So           22:40    7:18 
  180  Becky Novak, Sr            24:07    7:47 
  204  Hannah Tucker, Sr          24:25    7:52 
  230  Selma Brkic, Sr            24:47    8:00 
  241  Katie Maisel, Jr           25:11    8:07 
  254  Taylor Breidenbaugh, Jr    25:37    8:16 
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Total Time = 1:57:40     Total Places = 774 
 
30. Cedar Crest 
   92  Sarah Puckett, Fr          22:25    7:14 
  143  Adrienne Yoder, So         23:24    7:33 
  168  Coryn Smith, So            23:54    7:43 
  188  Mackenzie Feeley, Jr       24:13    7:49 
  203  Amanda Kerbis, So          24:25    7:52 
  245  Gabby Ellinger, So         25:24    8:12 
  261  Britney O'Brien, Jr        26:05    8:25 
Total Time = 1:58:19     Total Places = 794 
 
31. Spring Grove Area 
   71  Mel Riley, So              22:07    7:08 
  122  Codi McMaster, Sr          23:04    7:26 
  194  Leah Corbin, Fr            24:18    7:50 
  195  Rebecca Miller, Fr         24:19    7:50 
  223  Meghan Mahon, Sr           24:37    7:56 
  247  Katelyn Miller, Fr         25:25    8:12 
  257  Nicole Craver, Jr          25:47    8:19 
Total Time = 1:58:23     Total Places = 805 
 
32. Twin Valley 
  106  Justine Diclemente, Sr     22:42    7:19 
  109  Shelby Coy, So             22:47    7:21 
  190  Gaby Masak, Fr             24:14    7:49 
  193  Katie Hix, Sr              24:16    7:50 
  209  Renae Bowman, Jr           24:30    7:54 
  234  Rachel Storms, So          24:58    8:03 
  253  Lauren Matthews, Jr        25:33    8:14 
Total Time = 1:58:28     Total Places = 807 
 
33. Central Dauphin 
   96  Becca Skotek, So           22:30    7:15 
  163  Heather Wetzel, Jr         23:49    7:41 
  178  Rachael Miller, Sr         24:07    7:46 
  185  Alyssa Schock, So          24:12    7:48 
  186  Gabrielle Rekully, Jr      24:12    7:48 
  189  Maggie Reading, Fr         24:14    7:49 
  202  Ashley Burigana, Sr        24:23    7:52 
Total Time = 1:58:47     Total Places = 808 
 
34. Cedar Cliff 
   53  Marlena Woods, So          21:38    6:58 
   86  Melanie Bertotto, Sr       22:18    7:11 
  214  Tiffany Matthews, So       24:33    7:55 
  218  Meg Michaelian, So         24:34    7:55 
  246  Taylor McCauslin, Fr       25:24    8:12 
  262  Jenna Gordon, Sr           26:07    8:25 
Total Time = 1:58:25     Total Places = 817 
 
35. Mechanicsburg 
   14  Alexa Gruschow, So         20:44    6:41 
  171  Ashley Wright, Sr          23:57    7:44 
  191  Alexis Miller, So          24:15    7:49 
  248  Nicole Nissley, Fr         25:28    8:13 
  259  Paige Miller, So           25:56    8:22 
  268  Sarah Sulon, Sr            27:30    8:52 
Total Time = 2:00:19     Total Places = 883 
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36. New Oxford Hs -- Girl 
   19  Kaylee Kubisiak, So        20:55    6:45 
  129  Allie Mack, Fr             23:10    7:28 
  216  Elizabeth Mack, Jr         24:33    7:55 
  260  Andrea Albertson, Jr       26:04    8:24 
  267  Carly Smith, Sr            26:46    8:38 
Total Time = 2:01:26     Total Places = 891 
 
37. Central Dauphin East 
  165  Ashley Kleinbohl, Sr       23:52    7:42 
  166  Sierra Pena, Fr            23:52    7:42 
  173  Julia Fogg, Fr             24:00    7:45 
  184  Caitlin Pysher, Fr         24:11    7:48 
  207  Connie Grab, Sr            24:28    7:53 
  213  Emily Stultz, Jr           24:32    7:55 
  240  Jessica Kitch, So          25:11    8:07 
Total Time = 2:00:22     Total Places = 895 
 
38. Northern Lebanon 
   75  Brianna Hetrick, Fr        22:12    7:10 
  187  Ashton Donmoyer, So        24:12    7:48 
  200  Kristina Reinhardt, So     24:21    7:51 
  211  Ashlee Albright, So        24:31    7:54 
  228  Rebecca Wise, Jr           24:44    7:59 
  238  Whitney Allison, Jr        25:07    8:06 
  242  Kaitlyn Berkheiser, Sr     25:15    8:08 
Total Time = 1:59:58     Total Places = 901 
 
39. Susquehanna Twp. 
  121  Sarah Arney, Fr            23:02    7:26 
  198  Katie Avetta, Fr           24:20    7:51 
  221  Gabby Ciotti, Fr           24:37    7:56 
  244  Alex Kindler, Fr           25:21    8:11 
  258  Allyn Rosenberg, Fr        25:52    8:21 
Total Time = 2:03:11     Total Places = 1042 
 
40. West Perry High Schoo 
  206  Katie Anderson, Jr         24:26    7:53 
  235  Shelby Pio, Fr             25:01    8:04 
  263  Janey Stum, Sr             26:24    8:31 
  265  Tosha Warner, So           26:30    8:33 
  266  Jessica Morrel, Fr         26:30    8:33 
Total Time = 2:08:49     Total Places = 1235 
        TEAM                                MILE 1      MILE 2      FINAL 
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE       
 
Top
 
    1     1  Leigha Anderson, Jr             5:39       12:02    19:35    6:19  Cumb
    2     2  Allison Mannon, Sr              5:43       12:15    19:49    6:23  Warw
    3     3  Taylor Ludman, Sr               5:44       12:24    20:07    6:29  Sola
    4     4  Kelsey Ibarra, Fr               5:54       12:37    20:11    6:30  Cent
    5     5  Tessa Mundell, Fr               5:49       12:34    20:14    6:31  Gove
    6     6  Maggie Lawrence, Jr             5:56       12:41    20:16    6:32  Wils
    7     7  Amanda Quaglia, So              5:46       12:29    20:18    6:33  Exet
    8     8  Sarah Brzostek, Fr              6:23       13:39    20:27    6:36  Exet
    9     9  Emily Cameron, Fr               5:46       12:26    20:30    6:37  Warw
   10    10  Lilly Cosaro, So                5:52       12:35    20:33    6:38  York
   11    11  Michelle Roos, Sr               5:56       12:41    20:37    6:39  York
   12    12  Natasha Henderson, Jr           6:11       12:56    20:41    6:40  Hemp
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   13    13  Emily Graber, Jr                6:00       12:46    20:43    6:41  Warw
   14    14  Alexa Gruschow, So              5:54       12:48    20:44    6:41  Mech
   15    15  Kristine Gutshall, Sr           5:59       12:51    20:47    6:42  Warw
   16    16  Emma Shank, Sr                  5:59       12:46    20:48    6:42  Hers
   17    17  Kayla Robertson, So             6:01       12:48    20:50    6:43  Manh
   18    18  Morgan Mahlock, Fr              6:06       12:52    20:54    6:44  Carl
   19    19  Kaylee Kubisiak, So             5:55       12:45    20:55    6:45  New 
   20    20  Cara Guth, Sr                   5:58       12:46    20:56    6:45  Gove
   21    21  April Schlusser, Jr             6:12       13:06    20:59    6:46  Carl
   22    22  Olivia Esbenshade, Fr           6:05       12:58    20:59    6:46  Eliz
   23    23  Maeve Charlesworth, Sr          6:05       12:58    21:01    6:47  Cham
   24    24  Alicia O'Donel, Jr              6:08       13:01    21:02    6:47  Warw
   25    25  Alayna Merkle, Sr               6:02       12:57    21:02    6:47  Cham
   26    26  Elisabeth Schlicker, Sr         5:59       12:46    21:04    6:48  Eliz
   27    27  Krista Nemeth, Jr               5:55       12:50    21:05    6:48  Cumb
   28    28  Claire Werner, Jr               5:58       12:54    21:06    6:48  Cumb
   29    29  Kate Yoh, Jr                    6:06       13:01    21:06    6:48  Conr
   30    30  Kristi Reidenbaugh, So          6:03       13:02    21:08    6:49  Warw
   31    31  Kelsy Rushing, Sr               6:06       13:01    21:10    6:50  Muhl
   32    32  Hayley Kidd, Sr                 6:07       12:58    21:11    6:50  Cumb
   33    33  Alicia Spotts, Sr               6:03       13:01    21:13    6:50  Warw
   34    34  Leah Wallace, So                6:09       13:02    21:13    6:51  Coca
   35    35  Taryn Weaver, Jr                6:00       12:59    21:16    6:51  Nort
   36    36  Karen Sassaman, Jr              6:05       13:03    21:17    6:52  Hers
   37    37  Laurie Jones, Sr                6:19       13:12    21:18    6:52  Cham
   38        Jessica McDonald, Sr            6:21       13:20    21:19    6:52  Done
   39    38  Emily Martin, Jr                6:08       13:16    21:20    6:53  Gard
   40    39  Jenna Flickenger, So            6:01       13:00    21:20    6:53  Lowe
   41    40  Haley Mohn, So                  6:14       13:16    21:20    6:53  Gove
   42    41  Savannah Hahn, Sr               6:09       13:09    21:23    6:54  Muhl
   43    42  Kaylin Delvecchio, Jr           6:10       13:11    21:23    6:54  Nort
   44    43  Aleyiah Ross, Jr                6:06       13:12    21:24    6:54  Lowe
   45        Rachel Kreiger, Fr              6:07       13:08    21:24    6:54  East
   46    44  Meghan Leutner, So              6:16       13:17    21:27    6:55  Manh
   47    45  Aubrey Douglas, So              6:06       13:07    21:31    6:56  Muhl
   48    46  Dana Frebel, So                 6:14       13:18    21:31    6:56  Gove
   49    47  Eva Karkuff, Fr                 6:08       13:14    21:31    6:56  Cumb
   50    48  Rosalind Reynolds, Sr           6:15       13:20    21:32    6:57  Manh
   51    49  Goldie Nicotra, Fr              6:13       13:14    21:32    6:57  Conr
   52    50  Lindsay High, Jr                6:17       13:20    21:33    6:57  Manh
   53    51  Becky Hoy, So                   6:23       13:19    21:36    6:58  Carl
   54    52  Katie Crum, So                  6:19       13:24    21:37    6:58  Cent
   55    53  Marlena Woods, So               6:09       13:15    21:38    6:58  Ceda
   56    54  McKenzie Doyle, Jr              6:11       13:18    21:39    6:59  Cham
   57    55  Jennifer Lackman, Jr            6:18       13:17    21:40    6:59  Manh
   58    56  Olivia Kenney, Sr               6:13       13:31    21:40    6:59  Wils

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

   59    57  Marcy Herr, Sr                  6:12       13:02    21:43    7:00  Penn
   60    58  Caitlin Davies, Jr              6:12       13:14    21:43    7:00  Ephr
   61    59  Abby Ness, Jr                   6:19       13:26    21:47    7:01  Manh
   62    60  Haley Jones, Fr                 6:28       13:35    21:49    7:02  Cham
   63    61  Jackie Falconer, Fr             6:05       13:03    21:51    7:03  Cumb
   64        Charmayne McFadden, Sr          6:14       13:30    21:52    7:03  Gree
   65    62  Brynna Kilishek, Jr             6:10       13:21    21:53    7:03  Dall
   66    63  Nicole Leskowicz, So            5:51       13:00    21:56    7:04  Exet
   67    64  Krystal Gangaway, Sr            6:04       13:17    21:57    7:05  Muhl
   68    65  Jessica Howard, Sr              6:27       13:33    21:59    7:05  Ship
   69    66  Hannah Jones, So                6:23       13:38    21:59    7:05  York
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   70        Mary Ward, Fr                   6:15       13:34    22:01    7:06  Gree
   71    67  Jillian Eberly, Fr              6:19       13:36    22:01    7:06  Sola
   72    68  Kelley Donovan, Jr              6:23       13:36    22:01    7:06  Hemp
   73        Heather Sempowski, Fr           6:17       13:32    22:02    7:06  Jame
   74    69  Allison Larock, Sr              5:50       12:35    22:05    7:07  Exet
   75    70  Vontoria Post, Fr               6:19       13:36    22:06    7:08  Sola
   76    71  Mel Riley, So                   6:21       13:43    22:07    7:08  Spri
   77    72  Jessica Foster, Sr              6:18       13:32    22:07    7:08  York
   78    73  Amy Jordan, So                  6:20       13:49    22:10    7:09  Gove
   79    74  Elizabeth Rothrock, Fr          6:18       13:43    22:11    7:09  Dall
   80    75  Brianna Hetrick, Fr             6:07       13:27    22:12    7:10  Nort
   81    76  Samantha Young, So              6:29       13:45    22:12    7:10  Coca
   82    77  Amy Kauffman, Sr                6:39       14:00    22:13    7:10  Carl
   83    78  Sammi Stoltzfus, Jr             6:31       13:52    22:13    7:10  Cent
   84    79  Alexanda Lackey, So             6:17       13:35    22:14    7:10  York
   85    80  Laura Bowman, Jr                6:32       13:50    22:14    7:10  Sola
   86    81  Rachel Cairns, Fr                          13:40    22:14    7:10  Sola
   87    82  Danielle Loiseau, Jr            6:22       13:36    22:15    7:10  Hemp
   88    83  Maegan Boucher, Sr              6:19       13:38    22:17    7:11  Nort
   89    84  Shayna Speicher, Jr             6:16       13:39    22:18    7:11  Conr
   90    85  Julia Spittal, So               6:19       13:42    22:18    7:11  Eliz
   91    86  Melanie Bertotto, Sr            6:08       13:29    22:18    7:11  Ceda
   92    87  Melanie Barr, Sr                6:16       13:30    22:18    7:12  Lamp
   93    88  Marqueax Spence, So             6:22       13:37    22:21    7:12  Ship
   94    89  Reynah Spence, So               6:23       13:41    22:23    7:13  Ship
   95    90  Naomi Scharf, Fr                6:38       13:55    22:24    7:13  Red 
   96    91  Joanne Pokrzywa, Fr             6:04       13:28    22:25    7:14  Cumb
   97    92  Sarah Puckett, Fr               6:27       13:49    22:25    7:14  Ceda
   98    93  Sara Wallace, Jr                6:33       13:54    22:25    7:14  York
   99    94  Ivy Eliff, Jr                   6:25       13:46    22:27    7:14  Ship
  100    95  Riley Habowski, Fr              6:37       13:56    22:28    7:15  Lamp
  101    96  Becca Skotek, So                6:28       13:48    22:30    7:15  Cent
  102    97  Jenny Lines, So                 6:35       13:55    22:31    7:16  Lamp
  103        Kara Funk, Fr                   6:27       14:09    22:32    7:16  Dove
  104    98  Hannah Galvan, So               6:20       13:44    22:33    7:16  Palm
  105    99  Carolyn Dann, Fr                6:35       14:00    22:37    7:18  Cham
  106   100  Maddie Bierley, Fr              6:48       14:07    22:38    7:18  Carl
  107   101  Michelle Burkholder, Jr         6:43       14:07    22:38    7:18  Ship
  108   102  Mandy Flamm, Jr                 6:30       13:54    22:39    7:18  Exet
  109   103  Breanne Funk, So                6:45       14:11    22:40    7:18  Penn
  110   104  Erika Peiffer, Sr               6:14       13:39    22:41    7:19  Wils
  111   105  Erin McGreal, Jr                6:21       13:49    22:42    7:19  Dani
  112   106  Justine Diclemente, Sr          6:20       13:56    22:42    7:19  Twin
  113   107  Katie Raudenbush, So            6:37       14:08    22:45    7:20  Lowe
  114   108  Bekah Elbel, So                 6:27       13:52    22:45    7:20  Cham
  115        Hope Lorah, Fr                  6:33       13:59    22:45    7:20  Red 
  116   109  Shelby Coy, So                  6:20       13:56    22:47    7:21  Twin
  117   110  Erin Vrana, Fr                  6:31       13:59    22:47    7:21  Hers
  118   111  Avery Longstaff, So             6:39       14:09    22:52    7:22  Coca
  119   112  Rebekah Linde, Fr               6:49       14:20    22:53    7:23  Sola
  120   113  Tasha Becker, So                6:22       13:53    22:54    7:23  Gard
  121        Misty Parshall, So              6:25       13:59    22:56    7:24  Nort
  122   114  Victoria Donaldson, Fr          6:31       14:02    22:57    7:24  Dall
  123   115  Cayla Clawson, Sr               6:36       14:09    22:58    7:24  Cent
  124   116  Samantha Eigenbrot, Fr          6:28       14:01    22:59    7:25  Dani
  125   117  Shaina Melnick, Jr              6:45       14:18    22:59    7:25  Hemp
  126   118  Katelynn Zidanic, Sr            6:32       14:06    23:00    7:25  Cent
  127   119  Ellen Humberston, Sr            6:15       13:39    23:00    7:25  Gove
  128        Courtney Bernecker, Sr          6:37       14:09    23:01    7:25  Jame
  129   120  Emily Mancuso, Jr               6:22       13:54    23:02    7:26  Gard
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  130   121  Sarah Arney, Fr                 6:42       14:19    23:02    7:26  Susq
  131   122  Codi McMaster, Sr               6:36       14:14    23:04    7:26  Spri
  132   123  Abby Jones, Sr                  6:39       14:13    23:04    7:26  Sout
  133   124  Sarah Bybee, Jr                 6:48       14:08    23:06    7:27  Carl
  134        Jeanette Morales, Jr            6:29       14:13    23:06    7:27  J P.
  135   125  Morgan Klunk, Fr                6:42       14:20    23:07    7:27  Red 
  136   126  Kari Longstaff, So                         14:26    23:07    7:27  Coca
  137   127  Shannon Zimardo, Jr             6:44       14:22    23:08    7:28  Dall
  138   128  Tessa Stewart, Fr               6:21       13:57    23:10    7:28  York
  139   129  Allie Mack, Fr                  6:41       14:23    23:10    7:28  New 
  140   130  Brianna Miranda, Fr             6:38       14:05    23:10    7:28  Lamp
  141   131  Courtney Weik, Sr               6:28       14:04    23:11    7:28  Gove
  142   132  Maggie Ehlert, So               6:35       14:16    23:13    7:29  Exet
  143   133  Staci Stayer, Sr                6:39       14:10    23:13    7:29  Dall
  144        Keegan Reed, Jr                 6:42       14:17    23:15    7:30  Jame
  145   134  Olivia Farabaugh, Fr            6:32       14:21    23:15    7:30  Palm
  146   135  Lauren Roesch, Sr               6:30       14:07    23:15    7:30  Sout
  147   136  Marie Loiseau, Sr               6:44       14:14    23:16    7:30  Hemp
  148   137  Jessie Kulp, Sr                 6:42       14:22    23:17    7:31  Palm
  149   138  Erin Laird, So                  6:39       14:25    23:19    7:31  Sout
  150   139  Monica Venturella, Fr           6:42       14:23    23:20    7:31  Palm
  151   140  Rachel Forray, So               6:14       14:08    23:21    7:32  Hers
  152        Corinna Good, Jr                6:38       14:19    23:21    7:32  Manh
  153   141  Jess Visneski, Sr               6:41       14:22    23:23    7:33  Lamp
  154   142  Erica Ligenza, So               6:16       14:07    23:24    7:33  Muhl
  155   143  Adrienne Yoder, So              6:30       14:10    23:24    7:33  Ceda
  156   144  Mary Cooper, Jr                 6:42       14:23    23:24    7:33  Lowe
  157   145  Erica Mellinger, So             6:36       14:23    23:25    7:33  Palm
  158        Maureen Brandon, Sr             6:32       14:15    23:25    7:33  Red 
  159        Kari Mellott, Sr                6:40       14:22    23:27    7:34  Gree
  160   146  Ally McClure, Sr                6:58       14:38    23:28    7:34  Red 
  161   147  Lauren Kidd, Sr                 6:42       14:29    23:28    7:34  Wils
  162   148  Kaitlyn Hogue, Sr               6:40       14:21    23:29    7:34  Palm
  163   149  Angela Vertucci, Jr             6:34       14:23    23:29    7:34  Eliz
  164   150  Kristin Taylor, Sr              6:28       14:07    23:29    7:34  Nort
  165   151  Kariann Hollinger, So           6:58       14:46    23:30    7:35  Nort
  166   152  Mariah Ricci, Fr                6:29       14:27    23:30    7:35  Palm
  167        Kayla Discuillio, Fr            6:31       14:25    23:30    7:35  Leba
  168   153  Alex Vile, Fr                   6:34       14:29    23:34    7:36  Conr
  169        Tyler Jermyn, Sr                6:57       14:47    23:35    7:36  West
  170   154  Laura Godshalk, Jr              6:31       14:12    23:37    7:37  Hemp
  171   155  Brittany Musselman, Sr          6:40       14:26    23:37    7:37  Sola
  172   156  Marissa Fauth, So               6:39       14:19    23:38    7:37  Cent
  173        Jenny Linowski, So              6:41       14:22    23:39    7:38  Jame
  174   157  Rachael Grube, So               6:48       14:27    23:40    7:38  Hemp
  175   158  Brittany Truscott, Sr           6:42       14:31    23:42    7:38  Red 
  176   159  Sarah-Anne Rohlfing, Sr         6:42       14:29    23:43    7:39  Dani
  177   160  Kelsey Kodak, Jr                6:41       14:33    23:44    7:39  Hers
  178   161  Madi Bunnell, Fr                6:44       14:31    23:47    7:40  Conr
  179   162  Madison Walmer, Fr              6:36       14:24    23:48    7:40  Ephr
  180   163  Heather Wetzel, Jr              6:55       14:40    23:49    7:41  Cent
  181        Kayla Richwine, So              6:57       14:53    23:51    7:41  Big 
  182   164  Melynda Beam, So                6:37       14:22    23:51    7:42  Ephr
  183   165  Ashley Kleinbohl, Sr            6:49       14:45    23:52    7:42  Cent
  184   166  Sierra Pena, Fr                 6:43       14:35    23:52    7:42  Cent
  185   167  Melanie Sayres, So              6:48       14:39    23:53    7:42  Exet
  186   168  Coryn Smith, So                 6:41       14:34    23:54    7:43  Ceda
  187   169  Rachel Strickler, Jr            6:50       14:53    23:56    7:43  Wils
  188   170  Stephanie Lyons, Sr             6:39       14:32    23:56    7:43  Ephr
  189        Meghan Bachmore, Fr             6:53       14:52    23:56    7:43  Gett
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  190   171  Ashley Wright, Sr               6:59       14:43    23:57    7:44  Mech
  191   172  Amanda Drexel, Fr               6:45       14:45    24:00    7:44  Coca
  192   173  Julia Fogg, Fr                  6:54       14:48    24:00    7:45  Cent
  193   174  Laura Caudill, Jr               6:51       14:46    24:01    7:45  Ship
  194   175  Sarah Seasholtz, Fr             6:38       14:35    24:01    7:45  Dani
  195   176  Hannah Kunce, Sr                6:58       14:46    24:03    7:45  Red 
  196   177  Erin Shirk, Fr                  6:47       14:51    24:05    7:46  Gard
  197   178  Rachael Miller, Sr              6:54       14:51    24:07    7:46  Cent
  198   179  Jenna Hoffnagle, Fr             7:08       15:03    24:07    7:47  Sout
  199   180  Becky Novak, Sr                 6:52       14:55    24:07    7:47  Penn
  200        Kaylina Brown, Sr               6:52       15:08    24:07    7:47  J P.
  201   181  Shannon Hoeveler, Fr            7:00       14:56    24:08    7:47  Coca
  202   182  Brittany King, Sr               7:07       15:01    24:08    7:47  Lowe
  203   183  Maren Bruggemann, Jr            6:41       14:37    24:08    7:47  Ephr
  204   184  Caitlin Pysher, Fr              6:46       14:41    24:11    7:48  Cent
  205   185  Alyssa Schock, So               7:06       15:01    24:12    7:48  Cent
  206   186  Gabrielle Rekully, Jr           7:03       14:58    24:12    7:48  Cent
  207   187  Ashton Donmoyer, So             7:01       14:59    24:12    7:48  Nort
  208   188  Mackenzie Feeley, Jr            6:56       14:49    24:13    7:49  Ceda
  209   189  Maggie Reading, Fr              6:55       14:40    24:14    7:49  Cent
  210   190  Gaby Masak, Fr                  6:50       14:49    24:14    7:49  Twin
  211        Elizabeth Ickes, Jr             6:44       14:37    24:15    7:49  Flee
  212   191  Alexis Miller, So               6:51       14:48    24:15    7:49  Mech
  213   192  Courtney Keen, Fr               6:47       14:50    24:16    7:49  Gard
  214        Danna Lehneis, Jr               7:08       15:02    24:16    7:50  Susq
  215   193  Katie Hix, Sr                   6:55       14:54    24:16    7:50  Twin
  216   194  Leah Corbin, Fr                 6:54       14:54    24:18    7:50  Spri
  217   195  Rebecca Miller, Fr              6:55       14:54    24:19    7:50  Spri
  218   196  Shea Mascia, Sr                 6:41       14:50    24:19    7:51  Eliz
  219   197  Alyssa Murphy, Jr               6:43       14:49    24:20    7:51  Dani
  220   198  Katie Avetta, Fr                6:58       14:58    24:20    7:51  Susq
  221   199  Shannon Laird, So               6:49       14:59    24:20    7:51  Sout
  222   200  Kristina Reinhardt, So          7:09       15:14    24:21    7:51  Nort
  223   201  Taylor Cipolla, Jr              6:46       14:54    24:22    7:51  Conr
  224   202  Ashley Burigana, Sr             7:03       15:02    24:23    7:52  Cent
  225        Katie Johnston, Jr              7:14       15:19    24:23    7:52  Big 
  226        Ella McDougal, Sr               6:42       14:38    24:24    7:52  J P.
  227   203  Amanda Kerbis, So               6:53       14:52    24:25    7:52  Ceda
  228   204  Hannah Tucker, Sr               7:13       15:15    24:25    7:52  Penn
  229   205  Molly Blakely, So               6:45       14:58    24:25    7:53  Dall
  230   206  Katie Anderson, Jr              6:45       14:51    24:26    7:53  West
  231        Houser Gabrielle, Sr            7:14       15:14    24:27    7:53  Susq
  232   207  Connie Grab, Sr                 6:59       15:03    24:28    7:53  Cent
  233   208  Megan Baer, So                  6:59       15:02    24:29    7:54  Ship
  234   209  Renae Bowman, Jr                6:57       14:58    24:30    7:54  Twin
  235   210  Claire Trescher, So             6:56       14:58    24:31    7:54  Hers
  236   211  Ashlee Albright, So             7:02       15:00    24:31    7:54  Nort
  237   212  Emily Banks, So                 6:54       14:59    24:31    7:55  Lowe
  238   213  Emily Stultz, Jr                6:59       15:02    24:32    7:55  Cent
  239        Brianna Savini, Sr              6:54       14:59    24:32    7:55  Read
  240   214  Tiffany Matthews, So            7:08       15:13    24:33    7:55  Ceda
  241   215  Sarah Brechbill, Jr             6:54       15:01    24:33    7:55  Hers
  242   216  Elizabeth Mack, Jr              6:52       15:03    24:33    7:55  New 
  243   217  Calli Wise, Fr                  7:17       15:28    24:33    7:55  Carl
  244   218  Meg Michaelian, So              7:08       15:19    24:34    7:55  Ceda
  245   219  Courtney Peterson, Jr           6:32       14:45    24:34    7:55  Cent
  246        Jess Knox, Jr                   6:57       15:04    24:34    7:55  Red 
  247        Leslie Miller, Sr               7:14       15:19    24:35    7:56  Big 
  248        Kelsey Nair, Jr                 7:05       15:20    24:36    7:56  Wayn
  249   220  Emily Gockley, Sr               6:50       14:54    24:36    7:56  Gard
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  250   221  Gabby Ciotti, Fr                6:43       14:53    24:37    7:56  Susq
  251   222  Lauren Grier, Fr                6:49       15:01    24:37    7:56  Dani
  252   223  Meghan Mahon, Sr                6:56       14:59    24:37    7:56  Spri
  253   224  Devon Chilensky, Jr             6:47       15:04    24:38    7:57  Dani
  254   225  Sarah Kauffman, Sr              6:49       15:00    24:41    7:58  Eliz
  255   226  Amy Spiglemyer, Fr              7:14       15:21    24:41    7:58  Sout
  256   227  Shayla Marshall, So             7:00       15:03    24:43    7:58  Red 
  257   228  Rebecca Wise, Jr                7:12       15:23    24:44    7:59  Nort
  258   229  Sara Murphy, Jr                 7:11       15:24    24:45    7:59  Nort
  259        Jenn Ensminger, Sr              7:18       15:29    24:47    7:59  Done

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  260   230  Selma Brkic, Sr                 7:12       15:14    24:47    8:00  Penn
  261   231  Meghan Clisham, Sr              7:05       15:15    24:48    8:00  Gard
  262        Anna Keener, Jr                 7:16       15:23    24:48    8:00  Done
  263        Carrie Pfleiger, So             6:54       15:00    24:49    8:00  Dove
  264   232  Kiki Weaver, So                 7:07       15:11    24:51    8:01  Lowe
  265   233  Brittany Stoll, So              6:58       15:06    24:58    8:03  Manh
  266   234  Rachel Storms, So               7:01       15:11    24:58    8:03  Twin
  267   235  Shelby Pio, Fr                  7:14       15:17    25:01    8:04  West
  268   236  Kristi Frye, Sr                 6:56       15:17    25:04    8:05  Eliz
  269   237  Kristinn Davis, So              6:40       15:17    25:06    8:06  Conr
  270   238  Whitney Allison, Jr             7:06       15:26    25:07    8:06  Nort
  271   239  Cassie Hinson, Jr               7:07       15:21    25:07    8:06  Nort
  272   240  Jessica Kitch, So               7:16       15:31    25:11    8:07  Cent
  273   241  Katie Maisel, Jr                7:15       15:27    25:11    8:07  Penn
  274        Guadalupe Ramos, Jr             7:00       15:17    25:12    8:08  Read
  275   242  Kaitlyn Berkheiser, Sr          7:07       15:27    25:15    8:08  Nort
  276        Jessica Yahuitl, So             7:10       15:13    25:16    8:09  York
  277   243  Kristyn Starr, Jr               7:01       15:17    25:19    8:10  Coca
  278   244  Alex Kindler, Fr                6:59       15:19    25:21    8:11  Susq
  279   245  Gabby Ellinger, So              6:42       14:55    25:24    8:12  Ceda
  280   246  Taylor McCauslin, Fr            7:09       15:34    25:24    8:12  Ceda
  281   247  Katelyn Miller, Fr              7:09       15:26    25:25    8:12  Spri
  282        Casey Swann, Fr                 7:07       15:32    25:26    8:12  Kenn
  283   248  Nicole Nissley, Fr              6:43       14:53    25:28    8:13  Mech
  284   249  Kara Heavel, Sr                 7:17       15:38    25:29    8:13  Sout
  285   250  Bridget Carrigan, Jr            7:17       15:52    25:30    8:13  Wils
  286   251  Hope Georgantis, Sr             7:13       15:22    25:30    8:13  Red 
  287   252  Emily Blackshire, Fr            6:51       15:16    25:32    8:14  Ephr
  288   253  Lauren Matthews, Jr             7:15       15:37    25:33    8:14  Twin
  289   254  Taylor Breidenbaugh, Jr         7:15       15:40    25:37    8:16  Penn
  290   255  Amanda Eager, Sr                7:16       15:39    25:38    8:16  Muhl
  291   256  Danielle Rushing, So            7:16       15:38    25:40    8:17  Muhl
  292        Emily Martin, Sr                7:03       15:59    25:45    8:18  Read
  293   257  Nicole Craver, Jr               7:10       16:10    25:47    8:19  Spri
  294        Marisa Madsen, So               7:11       15:37    25:47    8:19  York
  295        Megan Leiphart, Jr              6:45       15:23    25:48    8:19  East
  296   258  Allyn Rosenberg, Fr             7:14       15:57    25:52    8:21  Susq
  297   259  Paige Miller, So                6:56       15:36    25:56    8:22  Mech
  298        Crystal Wagner, Sr              7:20       16:04    25:59    8:23  York
  299   260  Andrea Albertson, Jr            7:09       15:41    26:04    8:24  New 
  300   261  Britney O'Brien, Jr             6:56       15:31    26:05    8:25  Ceda
  301   262  Jenna Gordon, Sr                7:19       16:03    26:07    8:25  Ceda
  302        Katie Barr, Jr                  7:13       15:47    26:07    8:25  East
  303        Krissy Pennell, Fr              7:26       16:02    26:09    8:26  East
  304        Hyde Chrastina, Jr              7:22       15:58    26:19    8:29  Dove
  305   263  Janey Stum, Sr                  7:17       16:01    26:24    8:31  West
  306   264  Hannah Lane, Jr                 7:15       15:51    26:24    8:31  Dall
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  307        Megan Borigo, Jr                7:00       15:54    26:27    8:32  East
  308        Megan Smith, So                 7:24       16:03    26:28    8:32  East
  309   265  Tosha Warner, So                7:27       16:30    26:30    8:33  West
  310   266  Jessica Morrel, Fr              7:27       16:30    26:30    8:33  West
  311   267  Carly Smith, Sr                 7:05       16:49    26:46    8:38  New 
  312   268  Sarah Sulon, Sr                 6:53       16:43    27:30    8:52  Mech

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  313        Catherine Miller, Jr            7:52       17:28    29:21    9:28  East
71 finishers among Women Under 2 
76 finishers among Women 2 - 2 
81 finishers among Women 3 - 3 
85 finishers among Women 4 - 4 
0 male finishers 
313 female finishers 
313 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.  
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